Issue: 04/24 HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES	MAXIMUM CHARGE
TARIFF 1 - DAY RATE	
First 128.9 yards (118 metres approx.) (initial hiring charge) For each subsequent 123.9 yards (113.3 metres approx.) For each 26.7 seconds waiting time or uncompleted part thereof	£2.40 20p 20p
TARIFF 2 – NIGHT RATE (in addition to the initial hiring charge)	£1.70
For each hiring beginning or ending between 18:00 hrs and 06:00 hrs. TARIFF 2 – WEEKEND RATE (in addition to the initial hiring charge) For each hiring beginning or ending between 18:00hrs on Friday and 06:00 hrs on Monday. When weekend charge is payable, the night charge is not payable.	£1.70
TARIFF 3 – PUBLIC HOLIDAY RATE (in addition to the initial hiring charge) For each hiring on a public bank holiday. When the public holiday rate is payable, the night/weekend charges are not payable.	£4.20
TARIFF 4 – CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR RATE CHRISTMAS RATE (in addition to the initial hiring charge) For each hiring beginning or ending between 18:00 hrs on December 24 th and 06:00 hrs on December 27 th . When the Christmas charge is payable, the night/weekend/public holiday charges are not payable.	£6.80
NEW YEAR RATE (in addition to the initial hiring charge) For each hiring beginning or ending between 18:00 hrs on December 31st and 06:00 hrs on January 2nd. When the New Year charge is payable, the night/weekend/public holiday charges are not payable.	£6.80
ADDITIONAL CHARGES Each additional passenger after the first passenger (children under the age of 3 to be disregarded; two children between 3 and 10 years to count as one)	35p
Each suitcase carried outside the passenger compartment of the carriage	35p
Wheelchairs	No charge
Animals (excluding Guide Dogs, Hearing Dogs and other Assistance Dogs – NO CHARGE)	£1.70
Fouling Charge	£82.90

The charges above are the MAXIMUM permitted.
If you are dissatisfied, please report your matter to:
South Gloucestershire Council Licensing Service, 01454 868001 or licensing@southglos.gov.uk